78B12SRAT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Grayhill, Inc. 78B12SRAT Grayhill, Inc. Supplier Grayhill, Inc. Distributor
Grayhill, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 78B12SRAT
MANUFACTURER Grayhill, Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 15041 pcs
DATA SHEET
WASHABLE Yes
VOLTAGE RATING 30VDC
TERMINATION STYLE PC Pin
SERIES 78
PITCH 0.100" (2.54mm), Full
PACKAGING Tube
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
NUMBER OF POSITIONS 12
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole, Right Angle
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 2,000 Cycles
LENGTH 1.280" (32.51mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT ABOVE BOARD 0.380" (9.64mm)
FEATURES Tape Seal
ELECTRICAL LIFE 10,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Dip Switch SPST 12 Position Through Hole, Right Angle Slide (Standard) Actuator 150mA 30VDC
CURRENT RATING 150mA
CONTACT MATERIAL Copper Alloy
CONTACT FINISH Gold
CIRCUIT SPST
BODY MATERIAL Plastic
ACTUATOR TYPE Slide (Standard)
ACTUATOR LEVEL Raised
78B12SRAT
Part Number: 78B12SRAT
Manufacturer/Brand: Grayhill, Inc.
Product description SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 15041 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
78B12SRAT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 78B12SRAT
78B12SRAT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
78B12RAT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  16334 pcs
RFQ
78BF1BT103
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1W PLASTIC LINEAR
In stock:  4592 pcs
RFQ
78B10S
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  3250 pcs
RFQ
78B12
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  3635 pcs
RFQ
78BF1BT103-L798
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1W PLASTIC LINEAR
In stock:  5464 pcs
RFQ
78B12S
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  5091 pcs
RFQ
78B10SRAT
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  16642 pcs
RFQ
78B10ST
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  76241 pcs
RFQ
78B10T
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  80771 pcs
RFQ
78BF2B103-L807
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  POT 10K OHM 1W PLASTIC LINEAR
In stock:  4276 pcs
RFQ
78B12ST
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  64024 pcs
RFQ
78B12T
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH SLIDE DIP SPST 150MA 30V
In stock:  70515 pcs
RFQ